LED Bollard with simple design shape
offered in 3 heights suitable for paths,
gardens or plaza areas.
Construction: Cast Aluminium Head,
IP66, IK10.
Galvanised Steel Shaft. 900mm high as
standard. Height 1.2M or 1.5M on request.
Installation: Flanged as standard.

Bollard
External lighting
ORDERING CODE
Wattage* Type Code - Single Code - Twin Details Optic Option Lumens*
11w   8LED 5KAS00010 5KAS00210 Flanged Bollard 900mm, 350mA Driver, 4K C6 A13 1150
15w   8LED 5KAS00011 5KAS00211 Flanged Bollard 900mm, 500mA Driver, 4K C6 A13 1560
20w   8LED 5KAS00012 5KAS00212 Flanged Bollard 900mm, 700mA Driver, 4K C6 A13 2050
19w 16LED 5KAS00015 5KAS00215 Flanged Bollard 900mm, 350mA Driver, 4K C6 A13 2300
27w 16LED 5KAS00016 5KAS00216 Flanged Bollard 900mm, 500mA Driver, 4K C6 A13 3120
Further info on request  ·  email: info@veelite.com  ·  www.veelite.com
Specifications may change without prior notification.  Ref: 327
SIZES & FINISH EXAMPLES
DIMENSIONS